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Individual

Results
- Phase 3

'ENDURANCE

Samorin - Samorin (SVK) 13-04-2019 - CEIYJ2 120 km :5 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 100.00% Not qualified: 00.00% (including GA (ex LA): 00.00% ME: 00.00% RET: 00.00% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 063 \ 17.599 Dep. : 15:10:56 1 1 09:28:08 09:29:48 00:01:40 17.529 60/62: 17.529 @ 00:01:40 00:00:00
Teoddra SZ0SZ ; 2 1 12:01:13 12:03:53 00:02:40 18.408 61/60. 17.958  00:04:20 00:00:00
SHAGYA ATHOS 11/05/2007 3 1 14:27:10 14:30:56 00:03:46 16.815 64/68° 17.599  00:08:06 00:00:00
S20SZ Teodéra - - Szdsz Attila Total Riding Time: 05:40:56
2 | 057 \ 16.449 Dep. : 15:34:46 1 2 09:27:57 09:34:15 00:06:18 16.901 52/52: 16.901 = 00:06:18 00:04:27
Saule BIGUZAITE h 2 2 12:18:07 12:22:53 00:04:46 16.326 54/56. 16.608  00:11:04 00:19:00
SAHAR 21/07/2007 3 2 14:51:16 14:54:46 00:03:30 16.088 58/60° 16.449  00:14:34 00:23:50
Lap / preceding :00:23:50
SKABOVA Lucie - - Krystof HOLUB Total Riding Time: 06:04:46
3 | 059 \ 16.342 Dep. : 15:37:09 1 3 09:33:34 09:40:32 00:06:58 16.088 61/60. 16.088  00:06:58 00:10:44
Nina FAKIN 3 3 12:22:17 12:24:58 00:02:41 16.877 58/58° 16.473  00:09:39 00:21:05
414 KUHAYLAN ZAID-SAURON 08/03/2008 3 3 14:54:25 14:57:09 00:02:44 16.045 60/56: 16.342  00:12:23 00:26:13
Lap / preceding :00:02:23
FAKIN Nina - - Ivica Fakin Total Riding Time: 06:07:09
4 | 065 \ 16.170 Dep. : 15:41:04 1 4 09:44:45 09:46:11 00:01:26 15420 55/52° 15.420 00:01:26 00:16:23
Alexandra VLADAROVA h 2 4 12:29:16 12:30:24 00:01:08 16.906 54/52: 16.129  00:02:34 00:26:31
KARMAH LE SOLEIL 25/04/2011 3 4 14:59:04 15:01:04 00:02:00 16.265 58/60: 16.170 = 00:04:34 00:30:08
Lap / preceding :00:03:55
CIRANOVA Zuzana - - Zuzana CIRANOVA Total Riding Time: 06:11:04
5 | 062 \ 14.959 Dep.: 16:11:05 1 5 09:44:24 09:49:45 00:05:21 15.027 64/64: 15.027  00:05:21 00:19:57
Adrienn HOLLOSI ; 5 12:40:14 12:44:04 00:03:50 15.635 62/60: 15.325 00:09:11 00:40:11
JUSSUF BOJANA 25/02/2008 3 5 15:27:17 15:31:05 00:03:48 14171 57/56: 14.959  00:12:59 01:00:09
Lap / preceding :00:30:01
HOLLOSI Adrienn - - Adrienn HOLLOSI Total Riding Time: 06:41:05

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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